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A. E. BECKETT,

ISflflK'S BEST BUyS S111E1ISPH1S
ENGINEER ft draftsman, collet'

drfr. 40 hour week, food i

future. MSB
CREDIT A collection,, age. ill

S&XTi&'IZX.
cXT

CAriTOL EMPLOYMENT
AGENCY

354 V Winter Ph
APPUCATIONS are no Dtint

MATURE woman 3 to train COURT A nil i Court V Cottage i

trtr profitable work. No xp offr oowntown cult apt.
required, full traintnf ft as-- 1 from til JO to to4 Ph
sisi.nce work part or lull apt""R0OM lower turn CU
mUrCroT.Ppnpt."M1,

MAN or;27-pub,-
V

a..o;!c-rvr--rO-
T

fum. ftl Irl.CrSurrj "" TmTii b;,i,,
t.rerr.ent. nnnsr Inquire1
5"'"3 Fairfrour.d. Rd , or Ph FOR RENT-Fu- rn m pt
3.tl, nS. me utilities. 1113 Chemek- -

ta alter J p m.

EJ N. CmUCH ST. WE SPEC1AUZE IN TRADES

PH. OR K

McKIXLEY DLSl.
$10 M Far a m Leavinf ci July lt J BR home. 1

year old Firvpuue. aUh. garage. Forced air heat. Half block
to bus. line Very fxd term. X,

Hoawoon dist.
IIP ftmv Vfrv avrartie comei lot Trees and ahruh a)fre Two

love-- hear.ims- epirae dimn room, fireplace, full base-
ment Thu is a jood buv.

FOR RENT N. SALEM HOME

'Ol'RRiVCAI'TII CI
... . ' J,M J

- - ...... ........
.ome trrfi douPt

t. s!tHf
IUI CEILinRi'(;;in.- - nKT BERGE U

34431

461 NORTH

All W.L Wmm4 LUaw '
'

CONSCIENTIOI'S. capahV Iranrat work desperated. Can
c moM an vising in nr iin
p h amtertatrue and repair
worke-- at lat Job II vrs as1
f'tifinin write to Box Z.12

Subfimi'v Oiegim

NEED AN ADDITION
Rrmodrlini1 C.BinU work. Trrr

rj,-.- ,. vnr(, Wrk au.r
Rp( Go anjp'.ac. Cha.. Ex-- 1

hnr Ph

.CARPENTER. nf. runodel.
frrc ts' Ph

P.MNTINT.-rRE- E ESTIMATES
REASONABLE. PH.
EVES

Lawn Mowing
Ph.

rh. 22518

CARPFTERwork. repair A

paint up Call Mornsett. You
ill not be sorry. Ph.

MOWING .pad.M. y.rd clean 3
up. Khruhn trimmed. Ph.

CFMENT work: guar.intecd; 3

prompt rr ire; free c t'.mates
Frne;t Dr.ke. Ph.

TALL GRASS, laun cuttine An

tirrnn, :6t N Capitol.

ROTOV AT1NG
TiHirf. Howard Rotovatirf far- -

.ti .Milticttne lawn orenar.

SAVE m $$$$save m SAVE

1951 Super 88 Olds. 2 Door Sedan
DELCO RADIO G. M. HYDRA CONDITIONED AIR HEATH

ft DEFROSTER TURN SIGNALS. OIL FILTER. AIR CLEAN-
ER. TWO-TON- E PAINT. AND WHITE WALL T1RK9,

ALL THIS PLUS
THE FAMOl'S ROCKET V4 ENGINE

ONLY $695

IDEAL
A hfautiful 1 hdrm. hom Knot- -

lv pin Umily room. L nv
rm Brk n Lovely firvptac
1, baths. 1 tiled Dbt

Patio Lre lot Brand
new Offered at I13.90 An
excellent value Call Walt
Jone Iv Ph.

CITY-COUNTR- Y
)

Estate Eleiance. comfort, and
beautv. White colonial resi- -

dence snuffled amonf atatelr
fir tree, on nearly an cr of
land. 4 hdrmi 1 full baths
Liv rm Din. rm Library or
music rm Lfe. kitchen with
ork n Full basement and
dhle farafe. Property borders
city limits. All for IH.SfW Call
Mr. Sword. Eve. Ph.

WILL TRADE
Owner will take car In trad

on y home. t. hv.
rm. Sen dining rm Fireplace
Hdwd firs. Alt. garage Only

i vrs old Priced at only 18 .
9.S0 Call Mr. Sword. Eve. Ph.

EXCEPTIONAL
MOTEL

Well located In the beach area
Beautiiully landscaped. Well I
kept modern units. Nicely
furnished 14 units In all plus
a very nice 2 bdrm. home. Op-

erated during summer months
only. Shows high fross. Full
price $49,750 Liberal terms ar-

ranged Call Mr. Woodcock.
Eve Ph.

NtJt apt Walkinf ti'i
tawf ,o inocnnc and tuft
build. n$. two per mo unfurn.

e rerrii. al
ISA A K A CO. Ral'orj. 31.'

("hjrch St. rh. or

L"fepuri...lM"hr r
rapitol Adults.

AVAILABLE Julv -5 roomj
f round floor, small ard. IV- -

.iraMe, 1 block, from PO

Hollywood Apts.
Furn.. unfurn.. or

n (iiiat, lir viTiii aj'i.
util. paid Near All State
Rldr i-- Shop. Ctr

FfRN Aptr$.15 AP45 Util-

ities in Employed ladv only
Ph

AMBASSADOR" APTS

Nicely Furn. Apts.
550 N Summer-

RM tinted apt. w pvt. ent
Furn. or unfurn. 1411 Court

RM. alit. S'S'v 15th. Chem-- j
cketa A 15th. Ph

MODERN-
-1

bdrm .CourtApt.
Unfurn except Flee ranee
refrig V SJlem. Ph.
Lve.

Scenic view bdrm unfurn court
Ant . ranee, refric.

y,

--- - "ZlZ- iIftlllUL ri.rt.fl
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

FRY Conks Experienced woman
I nun Fish Grotto. 3715

Vm between II a m. A- 3 p tn
I'll.

WANTED older girl or woman
for housework in good home,
private room, food salary. Ph

SECRETARY
We have ope ninif for qualified

nun); w tiMi.1 n iiriw fen i rv
h. vrs. Secrt-tnri.i- l sHiils K t
penence. surne ml lege

hut will oth-
ers thrt qualifv liit be
flt't. vxcll (!nuii;ed d.M'l.tV
1niticitt e Sa'.irv oprn, i iv.
ler't ft .pinvee henrfi'- 5

v ek 9 m 'til 4 .10 p m

ALLSTATE
INSURANCE CO.

!9 S Com 1. Ph.

608 Picker Wonted

CHFRRY Pickers wanted Start
Von Good picking lose in
K W Notebooo: Ph

STRAWBERRY" pickers wanted
Mon. June 25th 40c a carru
A Gcltlsbi. 2215 C'hemawa FM

P- 4.8.174.

CHERRY PICKERS wanted.
starling Tues 26th Call
I' . Viocike. 62411 llootisiew
Rd

!.! al 8c lb W I.
l'e!cr-,n- Pb

WASTED CHE.HRY PICKERS
Y",i:v tecs heavi crop t:oo(
ii'cKinK l.ocitio'i - Libcly
llisl'iit I'h.,ne
hi crimes Phone

SKRIiY PICKERS Sur.iu view
Ail H M S.hafrer, 3 nil
East of Lancaster, good pkk- -

pirker.
". W Allaire ff iff 1 ake c
r,t hand ioaa rfi the Y second

hnu.r Erlu- Lrn.'ti om. Rt 1.

pnX 475 Saie t

COURT APTS - Has private ft

McKinley - So. Salem Dist. 3

bdrm. home with Irf Hv.

dininf rm. Kit . brakfast rm.
and utility rm. Corner lot in
food neighborhood. House in
fair condition but a hot price.
1.300 sq. ft. Price $1,300.

Terms. Call Dean Klarr, Eve.
phone

Neat ft clean older 4 bdrm.
hom in Enflewood Dial. Bs.e- -

ment with F. A nil heat.
lv a buy for only" $8,950 To
see call R E. Gillespie, Eve.
phon

605 CHEMEKETA STREET

Miriisiii
Ph. 73 (461 N. High)

"THE LOT WITH A LOT"

GRABENHORST BROS.

Best 4' Bedrm.
iHotue in Salem. Larresl hv rm.

A dininf rm with firepiaoa
Clew So Bush are) ft tewss.
Full haaemenu Ooubs farafa

In the Roujrh
16 arra betxrera MralinavlIK

ft Dayton All new land, food
part in stumpa Larf stream
foe throufh place Spnnfs ft
imfation system. Good
bouse, barn ft ho( houses
Beat of berry fround ft dandy
for stock. Soma bottom land.

On Highway North
At Brooks Lota oi front. fe on

Hifhway. 50 or SO acres. Buy
what you want. See my aurns
just past Brooks, 4 --Corners oa
left.

Art Madsen, Realty
13M Stat

BY BUILDER
Three bedroom, fireplace, hug

kitchen eating are., only two
blocks from school and plav-- f

round 1074 Shamrock St.
Turn 1st St. south of Mornlnf-si- d

school. Price is $10 910
Open vry day Ph.

xirl OwhlKi Gien woudrv wiU
pay top prtc lot your runs
ft aoDllanc Ph

LAST CHANCE
KI50 DOWN

THAT'S RIGHT folks! I Yr. old
hom for $650 down. Balance
lik rent. Hut Cherry. Apple.
Pear ft Willow tree.. Clreu- -

latin firolac. in.id utility
attached garage Deep lot with
room for row or pony. Retired
owner PREFERS low down
payment Full price $895
Call DON BEIXINGER. Office

Horn II no
answer

mm
1690 FAIRGROUNDS RD.

807 Apf's. Courts for SoTi"

BY OWNER: t unit apt. house,
pvt. baths. I furnished. vrjt
good rental dist 754 Fsrry.

808 Lots For Salt

1 LOTS, lulUntt for on er two
dwellings. Hcstnctea aiiinri.
South 12th and F.lrvlew. Ph.

dayi. ve.
VIEW LOTS 4M,xl44 ft., each.

Price $2150 ft $2450. Located en
East Ewald with north, west
A e.st views. Ideal for day-

light basement homes. See th
mountains and Sa!m from

hr. COLBATH LAND CO..
Realtors. Dial v.

or

R 3 Zone
4 fraction lota. ach Til wld.

Total fround tpac over 30.000

in ft. On creek near Memo
rial ho.Dltal. Location for
court or multiple dwelling.
Price $5,000. Term.: $500 down,
hal 150 ner month. Call
E. J. Zwaachk.. Realtor. 1745

Orant St.
LOT and farafe. possible

llvlnf fTtrs. Write Baldwin,
Box 171. sprinfiiem, urei
IJ58 Laura.

,,,.. , n ...1.
Price $3150 A $3450. Located
on Ea.t Ewald with North,
west fk ast views. Ideal for
daylight basement homes. Seel'
the mountains ana saietn
from here. COLBATH LAND
CO.. Realtors. Dial ve.

or
3 LOTS for sal by ownr.

North Salem. Ph.

810 Forms For Solt

14'i ACRES with modern, older
type home. Ph. Waba.h
Albany.

6 Acre suburban tract, well lo
cated. $3,250.

10 Acr tract. 4 mile, from
Stat St. tillable, no
bldgs., long frnnt.fa, Ideal to
subdivide 1.1.790. '

I Acre tract, comfortable 4 BR
country hom. .paclou., clean,
utility rm.. tt. farafe, barn,
fruit, only a few minute,
drive from Salem. Barfaln
price $7,950. $2,250 down, take
ellv nrnnertv In trade.

66 Acre farm, near Turner, all
In cult.. Irrlfated. fenced,
equipped, priced right, tr.de
for city property, court,

proprty.
B. M. MASON. RLT.

341 Chemeketa
Ph.
OUT400 ACRES refor.t-tlo- n

land, som timber, Sec. 35.

T t S. R 1 E . $16,500. Tweten
Realty Co . 320 SW Stsrk St.,
Portland. Or.

26iaTFARM btwn 0k
Crov Ai Bethel, Rt. I. Box
213 Rtrkreall, FrnkStvens

DUE TO OLD AGE I am retlrlnf
from this 31 acre farm located
on th Oak Noll Road. Some
tall timber, 5 acres In Cher-ri-

4 bedroom home, many
nuthulldlnft. Will .ell for
$3000 down tn reliable party
Call my afent Ben Colbath.
Realtor. Days eve

3BDRM. HOUSE. I A . bsrn and
chicken house farafe.

10 A . 3 hdrm modern home,
hardwood floors, fireplace.
family fruit. 7', ml west of
Salem Near Greenwood
School Inquire at Pink house
next to Farmers Union, near
Rlckreall $2,000 down, balance
like rent. Ora Lanti, Rt. 1,

Box 161. Rlckreall ,

120 A" FARM between Turner A

Aumsville No bldgs. Running
water Mrs Pearl Given.
Tunrer. Orefnn.

FOR SALE by Owner, good In
come property. fl la aires
Royal Anne cherry orchard
with 2 bdrm modern home
Very good location rlose to

Salem Drive Pill A tee this
sears Cherr' crop1 Geoff
Kork. 5150 Capllnger Rntd. Sa-

lem

3 12 101) Acrrs Cleared
(I Acres 4 bdrm. house

1 6S 100 acres 4 bdrm. house
10 acres 2 bdrm. house

By Owner. Ph.

BY" OWNERr4A NSant!am.
free water, food summer or
retirement home Ph

86 ACRES near Rnsedale Make
offer ai Pioneer Trust Co , Sa-

lem

812 Exch. Reol Estof
$3 Vft lnratrd

inwin Motel or varletv anlti1,v"

EXCELLENT INVESTMENT A
2 bdrm. and 1 bdrm. house on
one lot Here's a chance to let
the rent pay out. For Detail.
CALL J. E. LAW

WANT A FAMILY ROOM1 This
one has a barbecue In it. 3

bdrms. fireplace, plaster In-

terior. 3 bath., dhle. f.r.ge
add all the trimmings. North
Salem-P- ric $14,900.

FINE LOCATION 9 blki Ingle-woo- d

School No. 1 material
used throughout 3 bdrms.,
liv. rm. and separate din. rm..
full dry basmt. Corner lot.
$13,900
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
180 S..IBERTY ST. PH.

Eveninas A Sundavs call Salesmen
Mrs. Richardson H K. Lavmon J. E Law
Ron Hudkin. Ralph Bruce Walt Socolofsky

'
. , .

-
plumbsnt. i.r;

caraia. CIom

horn, on andPf cjo..
pluinh;n a:l new home

NEEDED
Ph

a f Berkett. '

4 Bedroom Beauty
'his cn ptinnally clean, at

tractive fanul home could
answer to vour homa

hunting Tre small, well im- -

prn rd sard combines well
the many pl.vfrounds

and p.irks wnnin ,asv walk- -
injt distance This Cape Cod
n'vle hon-- bas large room
fhrouRhou!. from it 14 x IS
bedrooms to its 14 x U din-- n

H toom Forced air oil -,

plastered lraRe. 2 bed-
rooms dov.n. A btrdiotima piui
up . . Located south near
South Salem Hifh School;
near bus and stores, too Full
price S13.750; good termi
a ailahle

Double Garage

11
J--t

jhm psrmut .1 hrdroom home
will del'ht you Its larje
ronrn-- . fireplace,
separate dining room, formica
countertnp, and htrrh cabi-
net will ill contribute to

living in this home.
$1 fi(Hl down, $78 50 per month
on the balance.

3 Bedroom cheapie
This plnstered house

p ' square feet or floor
?Ji C, J1UIMINII( BI1U Willi!.
complete. o,ik floorinf In-

stalled, the home needs some
finishing, but is liv.bl a.-l- ..

Here is your chanc to get
that larger home and stay
within your budget . . Lo-

cated North. 69 x 135 lot. com-
munity water. . $20 dowa,
150 per month Full price only
15,300.00, '

For Rent
3825 June Avenue

(Near KGAY studio)
$65.00 per month.
PHONE

Evening" Phones- Bob Stevens
at or Wes Gregf at

RON JONES, REALTOR

1955 KAIRGHOl NDS ROAD

NEW

DELIGHTFUL RUSTIC
SpfcHIUS 3 bdrm. hom. 1

bam. sepasaie dining room
with door to patio. Large In
side utintv, 2 car garage.
Quality built with tinted bath
fixture's, beautiful fireplace,
lovely Birch kitchen. 78x135
lol, paved street, South This
excellent home offered 1st
time for $15,750 Calai GRANT
POWDER. Offlo Home

11 no answer

18!HI FAIRGROUNDS RD.

FAIRMONT HILL
Equity in 3 bdrm. hunfalow.

Corner lot Ph.
nv nU'vfB SJ.orrv netv 1.

hdrm din. rm firepl . garage
inclosed vard, redecorated,

Dist., $12,000. Ph.

S8,000. SPECIAL
ENGLE WOOD DISTRICT 2 bed

rm home with unfinished up- -

i?'rk.Jlu?r?' JIS,' "'.''h'
wi.h.r full basmt , utility rm
Sawdust heat, new lawn fir

large trees. $5,500. G. I loan
al $52 per month mav be as-

sumed. Eve call FLOYD Mr.
NAI.L davs ED
Ll'KINBEAL, REALTOR, 433
N HIGH

$10,500
lflx?l hvtne room with fireplace

and vail to wall rarpet in liv-

ing mom and hall. Lame kit-

chen with eatinfl space. Z bif
bed roon is utility room with
part btth Wted and plumbed
for an'nm.Ttn's.

$:;.50()-.- ", Rooms
Sale Compart one. bed

room home on small lot not
fir from the bus line and can-
nery Just the place for a
single prrson Good value.

E. J. Zwaschka.

REALTOR
Phone 1745 Grant

LOOK AGAIN'
$750 DOWN

ON! Y 2 sis old. 3 bdrms In
side iiliht, separate dining
ino.i., wonderful hardwood
floors. ? c.ir carace Cnniplete-- 1

Inside A out
Ref i ig( i al '.r A range Includ-
ed in sale fiSsl'in ,,t Remark-
able lalue at $8950 5750 down

.ill 1R.A MANSFIEI 1). ofd e
Home If no

answer

I 1
1R00 FAIKGROUNDS HD

AN OLDIE PUT A GOODIE -

lb w o il Di tnct 2 bedroom
home plus i.trnished basement
ap.irtiiicnt w.th prlte en-- t

an i aid half bath 2 car
garage I'rne $51150 Terms
flliOn down Call Ben Cnlbatii
Lenllor; dais e'e
1 61 4

louse bv owner Pb
115 S'onerav Dr See

Ila'ke
3 HDRM. me frpl hatnt Ig

Inn A rim rui also
rental li-- 5 Madison

REDUCED $looo, new
inr.r. mm priced at $12,500

Ph

$10.00n. Apartment
HOt'SF J brdr,.., hvln. rm

dining im kitchen A bath
t tlunt 1 Ants 2nd floor,
nlii- - 4 i, nl1 nished rms 3rd
Poor flash ' saurius' fur J

Cnraires silh allev entrante. 3
b'.uk- - fr".' Mru.oi.al Hospi-t- il

one block to Rush Sch
SI .io linn bul $15 month
Esr i t!l FLOYD M. N AI I.

d.iis EI)
REALTOR. 4.13 N

HIGH

EUII. DRY Hin t 2 bdrm plus
finished upstairi. 18i0 N. ISth.

HIMMEL & FERRIS, REALTORS

J- -,. wM iu,.. a BR
to fenoo! Fireplace, double
tnct. Term.

LISTINGS

I'll S Hich
Ee Pnone' Helen fei..

801 Buiinett Opportun
, . ,

"L ',, j...
for sni.ll apartment houje.
close ir Owner

BfSINESS laPPORTLNITY
Modn D::ve-i- n lie Ire.im. t o r e. manufacturing own.

hand ice cream, lully equip-
ped, jrp loom, walk-i- n

cooler. Suedcn soil machine,
dhle. head, excel, location. Can
be rejtauiant, ice cream com- -'

bination. Innf lease obtain- -
able, investigate this buv.
Eves :

OregOIl Development
n.,U.. iLOmpallV ( UOdllOl s I

"urch at Th.

MAJOR oil co wtN leae muder. i

srnue s'auon in oi'wnim n
Sa lem to q ua li f led ope ra t i

Str .ill invest merit rrqmrerl
Call Mr. Delapoer, at
evenings

ICF. CREAM DRIVE-IN- . AIo
sandw u hes, pop and candy
Couple tan handle. Long lease,
low rent. $4,000. half rash
C I. Lawtnn. 14iH) E. 4th. Long
Beach. California.

M0TEI, SITE 99 HWY
100 FT 52 5110 "(ill ft (4 000

' ."'' "l '
W So pr H Ph.

-'i 'f "L
in Centralia, Wash Gross $10
000 yearly. Also cabin
rourt bldg., located
in Seattle. Will sell or trade
for Saleni business Ph.
after 5 A Frl . Sat Sun

HOUSE uiln 2 modern apt up
Live down and have business
at home Good location for
real estate, insurance or beautv
shop. Trade dour. Owner 1342
N. C.pltol St Ph.

MOTEL 2 units, good return.
take Salem Properly tn trade

TAVER- N- land A all. Hot Spot
$16 000 00 Terms.

GROCERY clean stock, new
fixtures, reasonable

SER ST A. Good location. $3,- -

500 00

TUCKER REAL ESTATE
Lebanon. Oregon

SERVICE
STATION

EOT lease mv Mainr Oil Co
Equipment and utilities fur- -

onlv. For infor call Mr Big- -

e.r 3.17nS until 8 n clocW ...
Sat. and Sun

FOR LEASE near completion
new drive-i- n restaurant with
heavy traffic count Some
equipment furn Box 53,
Statesman-Journa- l.

WII.I. sacrifice due to illness
small business in downtown
Salem. Ph. after 11 a m.

802 Business Property

OFFICE Space on ground floor
to lease tir rent Parking, food
mraiion Ph.

806 Houses For Sole

BY OWNER 2 bdrm , 8 vr old
house, car port, extra lar.se
u'll A- lot .7775 Pleasant
view ur win s.irririce rnr
unu s.iie ni urt,.-- .

a"er 6 "'
IMl'Jll I'Kill'l.mi 2 (lupirsn

and a nice home, for fdle by
owner Ph

liriDS, . II

ve.rs old, C. I, take over state
loan. Monthly payments J54

Wonderful Incs'mn for chil-
dren jn.500. Oft Chcmawa Rrl

BY OWNFR kent 2 hdrtn
home, fiirn or unfuin.. fi yr
old. ri e Smith $.V:0 tin

hl like rTit This Is a har- -

10' . DOWN
MOVES YOU IN TODAY

OR Rl "It D TO St'IT
ED FISCHER, Pll.

BDRM house, tile bath. larEfj
garage wutihty rm $500 buys
"r 'nuity. rh.

BY OWNFR 3 bdrm modem,
well home $7 500 l.n- -

mlid al llJ.'i 7lh, Th S

- -
U BUILDER

NEW 3 bdim home nfll S
Salem schools s p.' f K

WII.I. trade equity In 2 hdrm
home fcr lialler house.
Sunny side Rd

!BY OWNER 2 bdrm house.
South 4th A Waller I'h

alter 5 p m

BY EUILDKR
vrw suacious 3 bdrm Ergle-- i

Wlnd Dist. Top quality.
BY OWNER modern .'l hdrm

home, good terms on $600 dnwn
pas: us f. .120. F. of
Ph

IMMACULATE homes Meal
nt beautiful l.irds.
Z bd- - i. I'nd 4 bdrm

f ir dav nurseri. ph

JOE IUTCII1NSON REALTOR
r, 1JS r lour home needs
To P, Sell oi Rent - Call

1:111 Fdgewater:
4 7 K 2710 So Cnrnm'l

BDRM house on apn-ov- . 5

A So ol Pis' 2

bd.- n. ho t 28
Pioneer Trust Co.

I!V OWNKR
At'ractne lairmont Hill 1 hd

rim C. E. Kitchen;
wiiu di.shvi.isl.cr A garbage

l i m ed bai k vard
with n.ilio $l:l.6(,0. I'h.
a f ' e r "

Cl.l'A.N 6 r old 2 hfirm suhur-ba-

home hdwd firs ver.lilan
blinds. ni,c shrub $7 250
38.15 Mni-m- Ph

nV ll'.lMn 1. A oe,r Sfinl.
d ,' , ,,, .r ,,,

g ,r l5 3uo I'h

' ANDAIAKIA II" i b own-- .
Fast s:ew. .1 bdim ra

BY OWNER 1 bdrm. home Will
o C See at 424 W Rrown- -

after 6
-

BUSH PARK 4 bdrms. 1530 S

ctn'rrh 3 brtrms Lofl5 0,""rd
4 BDRMS. 2 baths, new roof.

aluminum siding, garden
spare, fruit trees, on large
corner lot $12,750 Ph

BY OWNER Sub, North A
House h.is 461 sq (I in A

din ins niirhiiiffi, wall lo
wall rarnet. firepl nook in
kit dishwasher, inside t

oil fo..ed air Lirnace, paijo
F. H A. terms.

MODERN J cciri'. Ion condi-
tion A Var it t v f int. l l"sr
in loom tot ciilrrrn a
or tn h.u'd Priced f'.i oilltk
.ail. rti. Woodburn

ROTOV AT1NG
n miriiinj

CA nPFNTER WORK day or
nl',1. t or

3- -
NCn roofer, shin- -

You.V,urnlh" ,,,.,,, f Work
fuaranteed. Ph

I OU S tre service Sprav top- -

ping, prune, raollng
fl! LING - Howard Rotoyator

Ph 4.2823 or No calls
;.i ple.tse

Home Building &Remode!ln(
'Mi iriuvcriv in. ooiinv rvii. ii.

2

All Work W..I.1I Lnrl

DO housework by Knur
Southsirie Have Vt'edncriav

Fridavs free Ph j

I.IKE do Hashing, inininf A

inclining in my nnme. pn

WILL take care of hoy I In 5

rn old in lovely Enflevenod
home. le. yard A play toys.

vint companion for our
rhild. nominal charge.. Ph.

DESIRE job as apt . motel mgr.
Ref. Write Haldwin. Box 171.
Springfield. Ore. Ph FI 63894

HOUSE Clean hy hour. Refer-
ences Ph.

t nall it, 5 j car olds A
up ph

WAITRESS, ioi.cl or cocktail,
experienced, refer short l.rs.
P alter 4

CHILD Care rnv home SI da
25c nr. ph.

typing Mrs
Poe. 66S N 16th Ph

SEWING - Dressmaking In my
home, all types. Ph

WANTED Ironing In mv nom
1919 N 5th

BABY SITTING lour home, ma-

ture woman, former teacher
Ph

615 Situations Wanted

Vi anted: Lawn Mowing

I'll
COMPLETE lawn work, hedrte

A- shruti trimming. Ph.

HANDY man. any minor repairs
Y.'iir hnnie Yarfl work. Rea- -

cnabii Ph

V d snoiel. ciane roe
rf r line mobile cranes
D4 D7 cats cirrv all lear
inp ht ,ne Rental e0ntract or
unit prices,

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
140., N Front St Ph

PAINTING Ilirt i heap prices
25 ears in Salem Ph

SMALL tdrpenter
uo: k. n asonanlr l "

Lit. Hi crawler dozer ifveline
gradine L Kurth

INTERIOR decorating. Charlrs
McLean, 4:7 E. M.tliona. Ph

CARPENTER work any Kind
leas 4J40 Macliav Rd

LAND CLEARING Hr L
C Mitchell Ph

MOWING D Mar-si- ,

all.

scharff'brothers
Installation Repair Sewers.

Septic Tanks. D'ain Fields,
Power Dit rung. Backfill. Ph

or

700 Rental

702 Sleep. Rooms, Board

I.i lv invi Muni Pn

rsict-i.- iurn. rm. ai.su uumii i

5.79 N. Winter

CLEAN quiet, r ear State bldg
..nop ii . k t privei.

CLEAN. Comf run. T. V close
in :15 S Winter

TV. Nicely furn. clean sleeping
rm. $20 mo board avail

W ANTED - Man lo room and
hoard 266 N Capitol.

70b Aportmenrs For Rent
-- MOD. clean, ne.iiy furn 2

bdrm apl Turner. "''"
Apt bath, util 4.r'0 So

Cipit'd
very nice 3 mi! A batn

carpn. w.ilkuig
riisli.nce down l.mn SinE'c

Ph or alter
5 I"

3 RMS furn , clean, pnv hath
A entrance 4H2 So High

j LUG. i ins A bath furn T V

Am ledec I'll.

HIGH ST.

- IZW

DEAL!

Sedan
TRANS. REAL CLEAN. LOW

I9H

in n n

Ull

mi all
The response to Ed Sullivan'ft

$425,000.00

MIWM

Mil ' u a
Hat cleaned out our stock off

"Sale-Bu- y L'td Cart,"

MOW!!
We need clean can, ill makes

k models to take In trad
on new 1956 MERCURYSI

in
IT?

We need used cars, you ntrtal
a new MERCURY. W will
make you a

TOP TRADE!
4

. . . You may win

$10,000.00

tn cash, tf you buy nw

mm
COME IN TODAY!

Lincoln-Mercur- y, Inc.

430 N. COM'L.

1953 CHEVY . good cond Ph,
SUverton after 5 30 p ra.

Witt
Chevrolet Cadillac

NEW a, USED
Union a Commercial Ph.

linn on

m
Oregon $ Oldest Dealer

BKsSTRUY
Used Cars

Commercial A Chmkt
Ph

W ed ,1PM. Jun 17
2503 S E 11th at Division

Portland

II cars and trucks, 1912-5- 4 mod"
els. pickup. I express trurk,

station wafon, 36 1949--

passenfer cars

27. Successful bidders shall dt- -

vum.

CANDALARIA RANCH HOUSE Snug on the hill amonf trees.
Exceptionally lovely 3 large bedrooms, central hall, walnut
paneled liv. rm.. birch kitchen, auto, dl.hwa.her, full day-
light basement with perfect party room, patio, 3 fireplaces.
Nice view, secluded p.ved street. First tlm listed call today.

FINE MOTEL One of Salem's finest motels, top location, excel-
lent condition Inside and out, eleven units plus owner's 1

bedrm home, all nicely furnished. Room for more unit. If
desired. Owner retlrlnf. offerlnf at freatly reduced price
Please call for appointment.

FAIRMOUNT HILL-Sple- ndld smaller 1 bedrm. home, food lot.
Irden. food for younf or retired family. Only 3.- -

SOO. $500 down.

CHERRY puking starting June:
. E C Rt Box PAINTING, papering Free e.tl-:7- n

Salem. Dallas Miway mates Don Lucero

ECONOMICAL AND NICE Practically new 3 bedrm South. 0

Terms Also 3 bedrm. under construction, close to McKin-
ley it Snuth Salem. $11,250. Call today.

EAST ENGLEWOOD DIST Owner must sell, moving tn Port-
land Verv clean 3 bedrm . living, dining, kitchen, nook. 3

full sets of plumbing, fireplace, oil heat. Beautiful corner lot
This is a food buy Only $12,000. Terms.

SUBURBAN SOUTH Close, lo School-n- ew Dist
new 3 bedrm., liv , dininf. blrrh kitchen, nook, nlc bath with

modern down town apts
From $f0 to $6."i Ph.3-744- In- -

quire 6!15 Court

706 Duplexef.

FOR RENT nicely furn duplex
So. of tow n. $50 a mo , cpl
only. Call

P 0666
Ferry, Ph.

$52 50. 2 bedrm , 2 blocks from
Capitol Bldgs Auto oil heat.
Wired for elec. range. Ph

VERY nice well located, util Ai

gaiaRe, birch kitchen A large
liv hi. At 2 bdrms JiO. Ph.

Sl'lU'RBAN duplex, the
nicest nu find for :50
Ph.

707 Houses For Rent

2 BDRM frpl range, water
$6ii (ihinart A C'.laha. Realtors
477 Court St . Ph. 24118.

$65. 2 BDRM.. attached garage,
4 blocks to High or Gtadc
895 Judson St. Ph.

5" RDRM , mod $12,000. deal.
lease or sell furn. or unfurn
Ph.

2 Bdrm oil heat, huiltins part-- 1

h furnished if desired. $40.
2:WB N 4th

I.RG house, West Salem.
Inq. 1715 So. Summer after 6
p m

NICE bdim. house, attach
ear No

FOR RENT 11155 Modem tr.ule.-I'fMis-

4 Col ;i r Tr.ule- - Court
4H40 State Ft Pjl.

I'n, trailer space to; rent 1775
N Front. Ph

SMALL 2 P.DHMS . partly furn
$."..1 local for tnuple
after 6 3d

IRMIER sn.-.c- 111 per mo
No pets. Ph. .740 Ox- -

ford
1
'

refrir util rm On Bonny
Way fas ade Dr. $.i5. 'per
no Ph

w SALEM Clean unfurn I',
hrirm house A- ear. Suitable
or couple A child $10 Ph

3.7087

LARGE, morlern bdrm. walki-
ng distance 5uo So Liberty

cottage, stove, refrlg
f,rep! garane. $70

FOR leaNC. nice 2 bdrm. modern
liii.i r. i,o children Ph

3 BDRM. hiiuse, 1I.H7 S Coltage
St $55 mo. Pn 2

FURN. 1 bdrm. house, attar
gatage. $40 mo Ph.

NT AT bdrm elec heat at
"'HI Mi-- . $48 Pn

UNFURN 1'.- bdrm. shower,t beat, shady said 1410
limes. - afler 5 . it.

r'.ose in unlurn $',0
See at 355 Nor'h llth

ATTRACTIVE helm, hnu.e

FOR RENT 2 bdrm. home Ph.
?.K4s.a eves

7Q7.0 Furnished Houses

3 Room furn Apt. Private bath
Close tn. lovelj 310 Bellcvue
S!

BDRM cottage, antenna, auto
washer-drie- 117 N IBth

CLEAN I hdr-- with hasn.rt
2

708 Forms For Rent

PASTURE fo- - 1(10 sheep, poss
rattle or horses Clo;e m f"i

rrr-r- r. . . . ,.
I iv TTonreoio rsenr me. '

3

WANT r nt I or fu--

or par'lv furn hse or duplex
bv I'll

usine$ Rentals

wARFHOt'SE space for rr n t

mn sq ft r n .rut
"i .120 S Cap- -

U"l "r call

COMPI FTFI Y equipped .ale
R,,rber Ship attached Write
Pacific C its tale. Pacific City
Ore.

DtiV N town office space, store
rms A- warehouse

718 Convolescent Hornet

EI.DEREST Nursing Home Prl- -

sate rooms available. 2630 N

Church
CO I 1 Afit. CONVALESCENT

HOME 232 N CotUfe

780 Moving & StorOg
;

,arrripr Transfer 1. Sloraee
Cnmn.et moving serx'ire Al.o

agent. fOt IF K I - S ,aC,ir
Wide Mniers Ph 11111

i.riUi rriST .lonoe H I. slifl
Furniture Co.

SPOT CASH tor clean 19M ft
1951 model ears.' McCalli Utd
Can. 1191 Stat.

MOLL MOTORS
CHRYSLER PLYMOUTH

Tip Top Used Cars
SUverton. Ore. Ph.

1933 BLY MOUTH Cranhrook
club cpe. Ph. eves.

BODY MAN
SPECIAL

'8.1 Lincoln C.oti eonvartlbl
rolled over. $J5. Can b sn
1345 Broadway. Ph.

II CADILLAC "t3" Cpe., vrr
harp, no trades, ph.

SALE OR TRADE: 3 bus 1

35 passenger. It 1, W patron
er. good opratlng cond.

bus being used for spar parts.
sell all for $2,450 or sen sep-

arately Take rar or pickup In

trade. See al J41 ".enter, rn

54 OLDS "fill". 3 dr., orlflnal
owner. $1,100 call

47 COMM. Studebaker, 3 ton
RAH, O'Drlv. 3 dr. Cont. kit,
Good body, mileage, paint. In-

terior motor, clean, fla.hy
1215. Ph. 736 or $361 Wood- -
burn

CHEV. Club Coup '47 body. 'S3

motor, radio at neaier. iiro
Call 7FI Sublimity, Mr. H.
BlrkhoU.

KAISER sedan, mutt sell. 1155
1311 N. Capitol, pn.

FOR SALE '40 Ford coupe,
good work ear, neater, $69.
Ph.

SPORT CPE.. $175

640 S. Capitol,

854 Trucks, Troll, tor tola

It FT. TRAILER hou. for sal,
aa It. Llccnst, $63. 1961 Evr-free-

iMCHEV., i, T. Pick-u- p with
canopy. Good tires, xcl
cond , 11.000 Ph. 8
at 560 Ben Vista Dr

BEST TRAILER w can buy un-d-

$65. Writ
Statesman-Journ- box 145.

lUSIt. Tr FORD pickup, good
cond Ph. See at 31
Kinfwood Av

'37CHEVrplck-up- . Ph. aftr I,

36 CHEV. . T. pickup. Ph
evetor Saturday.

1941 KIT house (Taller. 666 No.
Com'l. Lela Seaton

ALL-ST-
EEL

l' whrtrallrh
l"983"sTODEB7ik"ER Truck, Flat"- -

bed, all ready to work, $995

J.yhawk trailer sales. 3640

Portland Rd. Ph.

856 Wanted, Cars, TrucEs

WE'RE PAYING

TOP CASH

For Clean Used Ctr
P. Id "nf or Not

Bob k Bill's Used Cars
Union 4 High Sts.

362 Home Trailers

TRAILER tp.c for rnt Real
2597 Portland Rd

$350 DOWN 29 ft. metal Eastern
built, bath, heated fir. Ph

ask for Baker
FIR CRE.STTr.lier Park under

new management, restricted
.paces for rent 3910 N Rlvi
Rd Ph

FOR RENT 1955 modem tialler
house. 4 Corner Trailer Court
4044Stte St Ph.

4,M rjsjTFR ST

'J2 MODEL 22 ft Crestline.
aluminum trarer house, bain
A awng. Exc cond Pn

2 FT Met.l tr.i'er house, re.- -

son.hle. 170 W Browning,

. 'v'""2 """" .. .
'

SHOP at Karl Malm Trtiler
SfilM where all sizes are
shown 13 ft thru o ft Aloha:
Kensklll, Cruiser: Mavflower
A Rollawav Corner of Lan-

caster A Silverton . Rd Ph.

gARGAIN' 45' Ft. CAR l ate mdl
,Jn, , ,nr 1940 L.n.

Ave
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